
Fuel Between Frames!

A T  H A R V A R D  L A N E S

CHEESE PIZZA

CHICKEN FINGERS

SOFT PRETZEL BITES

PUFF DOGS

MOZZERELLA STICKS

$13

$10

$9

$10

$9

204 AYER RD
HARVARD, MA
U.S.A

Phone 978-456-0777

FOOD

DRINKS

Menu
hello@harvardlanescandlepin.com

CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS $9

JALAPENO POPPERS $8

FRIES $8

PEPPERONI PIZZA $15

TATER TOTS $8

$2CHIPS & CANDY

IPA $9

CARLSONS $7

WINE $7

SELTZER $6

CORONA $7

$6LITE BEER

$3GATORADE/VITAMIN WATER

$2SODA/WATER


